
S. No. Name Designation Contact

1 Mr. Pawan Kumar Prinipal 9779386800

2 Mr. Bhushan Jain Manager 9855709531

3 Mr. Upesh Bansal Member 9041047444

4 Mr. Gurcharan Accountant(Incharge) 9316543939

5 Mr. Sunil Kumar Teacher 9017691002

6 Mrs. Neelam Kaushal Teacher 9464048627

7 Mrs. Kusum Lata Teacher 9871679711

S. No. Name Designation Contact

1 Mr. Pawan Kumar Prinipal 9779386800

2 Mrs. Anita Thamman Incharge 9872659739

3 Mr. Bhushan Jain Manager 9855709531

4 Mr. Mukesh Gandhi Vice President 8729000059

5 Mrs. Mamta Sharma Co - Incharge 9915213991

6 Mrs. Anju Rana Teacher 9588545746

7 Mrs. Anjali Teacher 8557998816

8 Mr. Gurcharan Accountant 7973044486

S. No. Name Designation Contact

1 Mr. Pawan Kumar Prinipal 9779386800

2 Mr. Gurcharan Accountant(Incharge) 9316543939

3 Mr. Dinesh Bhardwaj Vice President 9463848480

4 Mr Rajneesh Shelly Member 9872570233

5 Mrs. Seema Katyal Teacher 9814347463

6 Mr. Sunil Kumar Teacher 9017691002

7 Mrs. Nisha Malik Teacher 9988006938

8 Mrs. Anuradha Atri Teacher 7973406063

S. No. Name Designation Contact

1 Mr. Pawan Kumar Prinipal 9779386800

2 Mr. Rakesh Sharma President 7973044486

3 Mr. Mukesh Gandhi Vice President 8729000059

4 Mrs. Sushma Teacher 9592327732

5 Mr. Nazma Teacher 8727937728

6 Mrs Khushboo Member 9915332057

7 Mr. Kavita Teacher 9888610582

8 Mrs. Renu Incharge Shishu Vatika 8872352054

9 Mr. Sunil Kumar Teacher 9017691002

10 Mrs. Kusum Lata Teacher 9871679711

1. Transport Committee

2. Sexual Harassment Committee/POCSO

3. Safety and Security Committee

4. Health and Wellness Committee



S. No. Name Designation Contact

1 Mr. Pawan Kumar Prinipal 9779386800

2 Mr. Pritam Dass Educationist 9855559877

3 Mrs. Poonam Sharma Educationist 9815553569

4 Mr. Mukesh Gandhi Vice President 8729000059

5 Mr. Bhushan Jain Manager 9855709531

6 Mrs. Anita Thamman Vice Principal 9872659739

7 Mrs. Renu Incharge Shishu Vatika 8872352054

8 Mrs. Mamta Sharma Teachers 9915213991

9 Mr. Nazma Teachers 8727937728

10 Mrs. Neelam Kaushal Teachers 9464048627

S. No. Name Designation Contact

1 Mr. Pawan Kumar Prinipal 9779386800

2 Mr. Mukesh Gandhi Vice President 8729000059

3 Mr. Pritam Dass Educationist 9855559877

4 Mr. Dinesh Bhardwaj Vice President 9463848480

5 Mrs. Anita Thamman Vice Principal 9872659739

6 Mr. Sunil Kumar Teacher 9017691002

7 Mr. Ashok Sharm Teacher 9467919141

8 Mrs. Mamta Sharma Teacher 9915213991

9 Mrs. Anju Teacher 9588545746

10 Mrs. Rajeshwari Teacher 7973325448

S. No. Name Designation Contact

1 Mr. Pawan Kumar Prinipal 9779386800

2 Mr. Upesh Bansal Member 9041047444

3 Mr. Bhushan Jain Manager 9855709531

4 Mrs. Renu Incharge Shishu Vatika 8872352054

5 Mrs. Seema Katyal Teacher(Incharge) 9814347463

6 Mrs. Neelam Kaushal Teacher 9464048627

7 Mrs. Anuradha Atri Teacher 7973406063

8 Mrs. Poonam Teacher 7814807504

7. Anti Bulling Committee

5. Curriculum Committee

6. Sports and Cultural Activity Committee


